
: 

Batch :2023-2025 

Enrollment No. : DX2302124 

ECFA402 

PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH, INDORE 

Name of the Student : MIHEER SINGH SIKARVWAR 

Course Code Course Title 

CC401 

ECFA404 

Father's/Husband's Name: GULAB SINGH SIKARWAR 

ECFA405 

ECFA406 

ECFA408 

ECFA409 

ECFA412 

TOTAL 

sGPA 

Semester 

Credits 

115 

{An Autonomous Institution Established in 1994 & Accredited with Grade A++'NAAC (UGC)} 

SGPA 

ATTEMPT 

RESULT 

Affiliated to DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE 
2, Education and Health Sector, Scheme No. 54, Near Bombay Hospital, 

Indore- 452 010 Madhya Pradesh, INDIA | Www.pimrindore.ac.in 

Master of Business Administration(Financial Administration) -MBA (FA) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

|CAPSTONE PROJECT 

STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. 

GRADE SHEET/MARKS SHEET 

FINANCIAL SERVICES. 

WEALTH MANAGEMENT 

FINANCIAL ANALYTICS. 

|CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING 
INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
DATA VISUALIZATION USING TABLEAU. 

30.50 

7.23 

PASS 

CGPA 

7.11 

Resut Date:30/JUN/2025 

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average 

30.50 

7.49 

PASS 

INDORE 
Controller Exams 

Semester: FOURTH 

Controller of Examinations Prestige Institute of Management & Research 

FINAL RESULT : PASS 

EQUIVALENT PERCENTAGE 

71.10 

Roll No. : 

Examination MAY 2025 

Mother's Name: TRIVENI SINGH 
|SIKARWAR 

| 

231851 

Credits Grade 

Equivalent Percentage -CGPAx10 

Director 

30.00 

7.00 

1 

PASS 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

DIVISION 
I DIVISION 

24.00 

8+ 

B 

A 

A 

B+ 

P 

12507 

B+ 

Group Director 
Prestige lnsitute of Managemernt 

& Research. INDORE(M.P 

Grade 
Point 

7 

6 

6 

8 

8 

7 

4 

7 

| 

IV 

Credit Points 
(Credits x 

Grade Point) 

24.00 

PASS 

6.63 

21.00 

18.00 

18.00 

24.00 

24.00 

21.00 

12.00 

21.00 

159.00 

6.63 

Issue Date: Z9 JUL 2025 
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average 

Registrar/ Controller Exams 
(D.A.V.V.) 
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