



# PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH, INDORE

(An Autonomous Institution Established in 1994 & Accredited with Grade 'A++' NAAC (UGC))

Affiliated to DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE  
2, Education and Health Sector, Scheme No. 54, Near Bombay Hospital,  
Indore - 452 010 Madhya Pradesh, INDIA | www.pimrindore.ac.in



प्रेस्टीज प्रबंध एवं शोध संस्थान, इन्दौर (म.प्र.)

12507

देवी अहिल्या विश्वविद्यालय, इन्दौर से संबद्ध

## GRADE SHEET / MARKS SHEET

### Master of Business Administration(Financial Administration) - MBA (FA)

Batch :2023-2025	Semester : FOURTH	
Enrollment No. : DX2302124	Roll No. : 231851	
Name of the Student : MIHEER SINGH SIKARWAR	Examination : MAY 2025	
Father's/Husband's Name : GULAB SINGH SIKARWAR	Mother's Name : TRIVENI SINGH SIKARWAR	

Course Code	Course Title	Credits	Grade	Grade Point	Credit Points (Credits x Grade Point)
CC401	CAPSTONE PROJECT	3.00	B+	7	21.00
ECFA402	STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT....	3.00	B	6	18.00
ECFA404	FINANCIAL SERVICES.	3.00	B	6	18.00
ECFA405	WEALTH MANAGEMENT.	3.00	A	8	24.00
ECFA406	FINANCIAL ANALYTICS..	3.00	A	8	24.00
ECFA408	CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING..	3.00	B+	7	21.00
ECFA409	INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT..	3.00	P	4	12.00
ECFA412	DATA VISUALIZATION USING TABLEAU	3.00	B+	7	21.00
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>24.00</b>			<b>159.00</b>
<b>SGPA</b>					<b>6.63</b>

Semester	I	II	III	IV
Credits	30.50	30.50	30.00	24.00
SGPA	7.23	7.49	7.00	6.63
ATTEMPT	1	1	1	1
RESULT	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS

#### FINAL RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS	CGPA	EQUIVALENT PERCENTAGE	DIVISION
115	7.11	71.10	I DIVISION

Result Date : 30/JUN/2025

Issue Date : 29 JUL 2025

SGPA : Semester Grade Point Average

Equivalent Percentage = CGPA x 10

CGPA : Cumulative Grade Point Average

  
Controller of Examinations  
Prestige Institute of Management & Research  
INDORE

  
Group Director  
Prestige Institute of Management & Research, INDORE (M.P.)

  
Registrar/Controller Exams  
(D.A.V.V.)

  
Checker

Controller Exams

Director

Registrar/Controller Exams  
(D.A.V.V.)